
Day DATE TIME HOME AWAY Comments

Sat 25/04/20 12noon Lindum 1st Scunthorpe Town 1st

Sat 02/05/20 12noon Scunthorpe Town 1st Sleaford 1st

Sat 09/05/20 12noon Market Deeping 1st Scunthorpe Town 1st

Sat 16/05/20 12noon Scunthorpe Town 1st Boston 1st

Sat 23/05/20 12noon Grantham 1st Scunthorpe Town 1st

Sat 30/05/20 12noon Scunthorpe Town 1st Bracebridge Heath 1st

Sat 06/06/20 12noon Bourne 1st Scunthorpe Town 1st

Sat 13/06/20 12noon Louth 1st Scunthorpe Town 1st

Sat 20/06/20 12noon Scunthorpe Town 1st Woodhall Spa 1st

Sat 27/06/20 10.30am Lindum 1st Sleaford 1st Winkworth Cup

& Scunthorpe Town 1st at Lindum CC

Sat 04/07/20 10.30pm Winkworth Cup

1st Semi-Final at Sleaford CC

Sat 04/07/20 1.30pm Winkworth Cup

2nd Semi-Final at Sleaford CC

Sat 04/07/20 4.30pm Winkworth Cup

Sat 11/07/20 12noon Scunthorpe Town 1st Lindum 1st

Sat 18/07/20 12noon Sleaford 1st Scunthorpe Town 1st

Sat 25/07/20 12noon Scunthorpe Town 1st Market Deeping 1st

Sat 01/08/20 12noon Boston 1st Scunthorpe Town 1st

Sat 08/08/20 12noon Scunthorpe Town 1st Grantham 1st

Sat 15/08/20 12noon Bracebridge Heath 1st Scunthorpe Town 1st

Sat 22/08/20 12noon Scunthorpe Town 1st Bourne 1st

Sat 29/08/29 12noon Scunthorpe Town 1st Louth 1st

Sat 05/09/20 12noon Woodhall Spa 1st Scunthorpe Town 1st

Sat 12/09/20 12noon Play-Off Semi-Final      1v4

Sat 12/09/20 12noon Play-Off Semi-Final      2v3

Sat 19/09/20 11.30am Play-Off Final at Bourne CC

LINCS. ECB PREMIER LEAGUE FIXTURES 2020


